R g P T
= 4 T Al aas

" varey YT+

A-RES-87-066 dtd 1/28/41 .
BRINTETERED §Y (17 ather than 10

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
tllﬂ!ﬂlﬂﬂ!!’ﬂlﬂﬂ!ﬂﬂlr— 3 o T

. nggiy~Four (24) RFP

" pu TR iTother then Iim 6) cooel

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission !
pivision of Contracts & Property Management ek D

Washington, D.C. 20555

WWWWQ ireel counly, Stale on’ngl'—CZw; [

gattelle Colum.  Laboratory :
505 King Avenue
o GRYCO RE RN 11

Columbus OH 43201-2693

GA. AMENMDMENT BESOLICITATION NO.

[TOR
X NRC-04-87-066

[0 OATED (5h. ITEM 13)

::oouhcn" TOM OF COMTRACY/OROLA
3]

CODE [FACILITY COOE T 2/12/87
11 THIS ITEMONLY AP?LIE&LQ_&MENOMENTS OF SOUC!TAT!ONS
specilied foe receipt of Offers D i3 exlended, U i NO! e

Cj The above - oeeed Ol Iaton A amindes 5 et locth in llem 14 Thwe bowe and date
nended, by one of the lollowing methods

ot
Oflery must acknowiedge receipt ol 1 amendment pior 10 th. Jour and rate speciled o the SONCHIALION OF a5 af
13) By eo.npleting Ltems Bang 15 2 e g copies of the smendment. (b) Hy scknowledging (eceipt ol his amendment on each copy of e olfer
sutenitteo. o (¢} By smoaae legte o Lzhace T which includes 3 relerance 10 1he solici @lion and amendment numixes FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEOG:
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT The PLACE OESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR 10 THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
desire 10 change an of ler already ubmilied, such change may e maxie Dy telegram o
ur and cate specifiad

i REJECT ON OF YOUR OF EP M G, v iue of Ihis amednwni you
Meiier . 07 2viiod each 1alegram of yay e gy kg reference 10 1he sobcitanon and this ameximent, and iy radeived paol 10 the ppening ho
TFTRECOUNTING « 0 APOWOP RTATi0 TR (I reguired) = IRRDA
APPN NO.: 31X02C0.601  BER NO.: 1601923020 FIN h.: 015951 OBLI1GATE: $70,000.00
17 TS 1T EMAPP, ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/()RF:E RS,
1T MOLTIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
=t RS CHANGE OROEE 15 TRTUED PURSUNNT 10 (Specify sutharity] f;Ti;‘Eunmi’{'{'{i"v‘o"lm”‘t'?'.’-?."i‘ﬁ'ﬁ';T’n’-i[ TARDEIN THE ConM
THACT OMOEA NO 1N LTEA 104
8 T AROVE NUMBEREQ COMTRAC T/OADER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECT Teed ADAMINISTRATIVE CMAKGES (1uch as eraniviin peving ol
epprontiation date, etc ) SLTYTFORTHIN ITEM |18, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR e} 10D
BTRTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF preery 30u o i

FTTTCUUPILEMENTAL AGREEMINT IS EMTEAL

- gt e S A 25 S P —

’5—5}—“'5 R (Speaify tvpe o maodifweon end awtharis]

s WL [:l 1% required 1o sign s dosument 3o FETUNN e oS 10 tha 1ssing alfw
TFICATION (Organited by UCH sechion Neadinfr. including 1 e 16T WhE e [€astbl ]

£ IMPORTANT: Contracior [1&
TR TATATION OF AMENOMENT/MO0

.

See page 2

5

iany of the gocument tefeience v, QN e 10N, ar hereiaiare CHanged 1E ANy GAEanges ang e tult st
b S B
G OFFICLY (Trpe or puntl

oy 'fi':\"'&“tii?i""i\u‘({‘i’ﬁ“{}"ﬁi“fa’ﬁ TANC

oo

€ 442D 4y ooy herr A, il ferrivy a0 2
U

st rhlech

RITIGCAND TiTL TOF STGMET (T wr panti

sharon Bell, Contracting Officer

S TATARCTOIOF LY | """"""""""’-""' T ,“5.“.'\7.((-5,'-\’ e e S TR 36 =
, ' o/ W19

1w
tNrma! e tegrting ¢ty e}

CEAps D) TR 2

ool 414

2140163 910211 oo BEA P




b e, 0

Contract No. NRC-04-87-066
Modification no. 24

Page 2 of 2
The n.rpose of th* -odification is to provide incrementa)l funding in the
ameunt of $70,07 . Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified to read
as follows:

Subsection G.1, Consideration, Paragraph B. is deleted in its entirety
and the following Paregraph B. is substituted in 1ieu thereof:

“g. The total funds currently obligated and available for issuance of
individual task orders under this contract are $3,304,406.00."

A1l other terms and conditions including the contract ceiling amount of
$4,059,826.00, remain unchanged.



