DIVISION OF CONTRACTS
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, DC. 20655

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

NPE-04-87-066

NSRS R S
CONTRACT NUMBER f)ﬂl) ﬁ ;

MODIFICATION NUMBER ~

Twenty-Three

D nEw X IFICATION

OTHER (Specily!

o

A,

ro. Raymond P. Gustave, section Leader, Fiscal Sectien

(Tite)
Program Management, policy Development and
Analysis Staff, RES

{Organization)

CONTRACT BASED ON:

AUTHORIZATION NUMBER

RFPA-RES-87-066

OATE

9/7/90

K

)
FROM: / i Wy 4 ¥
(Datel

%L) %%??aciekgrsﬁi nistrator

Contract Administration Branch
Division of Contracts & Property Management, ADM

CONTRACT CHANGES RER THIS ACTION

provide incremental funding
in the amount of $50,000.00

Change the Project Manager
of the overall contract.

CONTRACTOR (Aame & Locaiwonl
Battelle Columbus Laboratory

505 King Avenue
columbus OH 43201-2693

EXECUTION DATE

g:2 31 '

TYPE OF CONTRACT

CPFF Indefinite Qyt Task Or

PROJECT TITLE

Support Services for Evaluation of Severe
Accident Phenomena

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

2/12/87 - 6/30/90

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

NARC AUTHORIZED AEPRESENTATIVE

Bharat Agrawal

APPN NO. . AR NUMBE R FiN NUMBER ! AMOUNT 2
31X0200.600 | 0601923020 015950
NEW NRC FUNDS S £0,000.00
FUNDING
TOTAL FY __ FUNDING PRICR $3,184,406.00 B
TOTAL NRC ODLIGATIONS $3,234,406.00
ATTACHMENTIS):

GOVERNAENT PROPEATY

YQOPZRO120 90092
POR CONTR <
NRC =04 -87 - D&é FOR

.-t;a-;r‘ 1.z
GO

Modification No. 23
CONTRACT DOCUMENT ( 4_copy-._.._..___lj

i e




